YEAR



(Alumet (ITY Historical Society

760 Wentworth Avenue, Calumet City, Ill. 60409 ◆ 708-832-9390 calcityhistory@aol.com ◆ www.calumetcityhistoricalsociety.org

MEMBERSHIP FORM

The Calumet City Historical Society is open to all. Membership dues are annual for the calendar year.

Make checks payable to Calumet City Historical Society. Mail to: 760 Wentworth Ave, Calumet City, IL 60409.

Membership supports our mission and the preservation, restoration, and maintenance of our History Center with its archives collection and museum. Also, CCHS maintains and preserves the historical Schrum Log Cabin. CCHS offers monthly programs and events throughout the year.

The Calumet City Historical Society, Inc. is a nonprofit, 501(C)(3) organization; contributions are tax-deductible. ☐ Renewal ☐ New Membership \square \$15.00 **Individual** (age 18 or older). □ \$20.00 **Household** (two or more members aged 18 and over at same address, list names below). \$25.00 **Business** (any business or organization *receives print & website recognition*). I can support an additional donation:

Building Fund \$______ /

General Fund \$______ Members receive newsletters & notices during the year about meetings, programs, and events. ☐ send newsletters & notices via U.S. mail: Please indicate your preference: ☐ send newsletters & notices via U.S. mail and email; or ☐ send newsletters & notices via email only. Name(s): _____ Address: City / State / Zip: _____ Email: Notes (may include maiden/family names, etc.):



Thank you for supporting the Calumet City Historical Society!!

Membership Committee use:		
Date Rec'd:	Membership card sent:/	
Amount: \$	Data base entry: /	
Cash / Check #:	Notes: initials date	